
matthew
christopher

Hi! My name is Matthew Christopher. 
Born on August 10th, 1995. 
A graphic design student. 
A quiet guy at first, but can definitely
be very loud when near. 
Inspired by many books, music, movies 
and television show. 
Surrounded by great family and friends.

2001 - 2007  BPK Penabur Christian Elementary School 2
2007 - 2010  BPK Penabur Christian Junior High School 2
2010 - 2013  ST. Theresia High School
2013 - now  Design Graphic Universitas Multimedia Nusantara

2011   Theresia Cup 2011 Committee
2013   Theresia Festival 2013 Committe
2013      ST. Theresia High School Prom Night Committee
2014   Person In Charge - Orientasi Mahasiswa Baru 2014

0898 9742 664

Jl. Anggrek Garuda DII/19
Jakarta Barat

matthewchristopherr@gmail.com

facebook.com/matthewchristopherr

Line / Instagram : 
@matthewchristopherr

2013    Kapal Api Booth Crew for Pekan Raya Jakarta 2013

EDUCATIOn

organization

work experience

Design skills

software skills

Language

hobbies and interestscontact

Photoshop

Illustrator

Indesign

After Effects

Ms. Office

85%

80%

80%

70%

95%

Graphic Design

Editorial

Illustration

Photography

85%

85%

60%

60%

curriculum
vitae
of

Indonesian

English

95%
 
80%

books music movies tv series

teafashionswimming


