#### CURRICULUM VITAE OF



# MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER

Hi! My name is Matthew Christopher. Born on August 10th, 1995. A graphic design student. A quiet guy at first, but can definitely be very loud when near. Inspired by many books, music, movies and television show. Surrounded by great family and friends.

## CONTACT

0898 9742 664

Jl. Anggrek Garuda DII/19 Jakarta Barat

matthewchristopherr@gmail.com

facebook.com/matthewchristopherr

Line / Instagram : @matthewchristopherr

#### EDUCATION

2001 - 2007	BPK Penabur Christian Elementary School 2
2007 - 2010	BPK Penabur Christian Junior High School 2
2010 2012	CT Thorocia High Cohool

2010 - 2013 ST. Theresia High School

2013 - now Design Graphic Universitas Multimedia Nusantara

#### ORGANIZATION

2011	Theresia Cup 2011 Committee
2013	Theresia Festival 2013 Committe
0010	

2013 ST. Theresia High School Prom Night Committee 2014 Person In Charge - Orientasi Mahasiswa Baru 2014

#### WORK EXPERIENCE

2013 Kapal Api Booth Crew for Pekan Raya Jakarta 2013

## DESIGN SHILLS

Graphic Design		-	85%
Editorial		•	85%
Illustration	 •		60%
Photography	 •		60%

#### SOFTWARE SHILLS

Photoshop	•	85%
Illustrator	•	80%
Indesign	•	80%
After Effects	•	70%
Ms. Office	•	95%

### LANGUAGE

Indonesian 95% English 80%

## HOBBIES AND INTERESTS



books



music



movies



tv series





fashion



tea